Datum

04.06.2014
05.06.2014
06.06.2014
07.06.2014
08.06.2014
09.06.2014
10.06.2014
11.06.2014
12.06.2014
13.06.2014
14.06.2014
15.06.2014
16.06.2014
17.06.2014
18.06.2014
19.06.2014
20.06.2014
21.06.2014
22.06.2014
23.06.2014
24.06.2014
25.06.2014
26.06.2014
27.06.2014
28.04.2014
29.06.2014
30.06.2014

Von Wo nach Wo Kilometer

Artand Bale Felix 26

Pause

Bale Felix Alesd 41.05

Alesd Ciacea 42.51

Ciacea Gliau 54.87

Gliau Cluj Napoca 22.86

Cluj Napoca Tunda 35.49

Tunda Ludus 30.43

Ludus Sigishoara 32.13

Pause

Pause

Pause

Sigishoara  Rupea 51.68

Rupea Rotbav 43.37

Rotbav Ghimbav

Pause im Kinderheim

Pause

Pause

Ghimbav Basteni 45.27

Basteni Banesti 42.42

Banesti Burcanesti 35.59

Burcanesti Bukarest 48.17

Pause Botschaft Bukarest

Pause

Pause

Bukarest Gulugareni 42.46

Gulugareni  Grenze Giurgi 37

631.3

Schweiz 175.04
Osterreich 911.54
SK Ungarn 533.38
TOTAL 2251.26

Laufzeit
5:04:00

6:40:00
6:55:00
7:44:00
4:00:00
5:56:00
5:01:00
5:20:00

7:54:00
6:51:00

7:29:00
6:30:00
5:40:00
7:55:00

6:15:00
5:28:00

Tag Tage Total

O~NO OThA WNPE

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Tagesdurchschnitt: 40.7 km



